
Tax not included. Visa, MC and Discover accepted. No cash or check sales accepted. 
Please allow 2-3 weeks for processing and shipping.

PLEASE NOTE: Receipt of cap and gown apparel does not guarantee clearance to graduate.

LAPU  GRADS  -  
ORDER  &  SAVE  ON  GRAD  PACKS !

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel
LAPU Graduation Sash
25 LAPU Personalized Announcements
Je�erson Medallion Diploma Frame

Associates       $319.99
Bachelor       $319.99
Master (with Hood)        $364.99

P A C K A G E  1  -  J E F F E R S O N  M E D A L L I O N  G R A D  P A C K

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel
LAPU Graduation Sash
25 LAPU Personalized Announcements
Classic Medallion Diploma Frame

Associates       $309.99
Bachelor       $309.99
Master (with Hood)        $354.99

P A C K A G E  2  -  C L A S S I C  M E D A L L I O N  G R A D  P A C K

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel
LAPU Graduation Sash
25 LAPU Personalized Announcements
Classic Embossed Diploma Frame

Associates        $294.99 
Bachelor       $294.99
Master (with Hood)        $339.99

P A C K A G E  3  -  C L A S S I C  E M B O S S E D  G R A D  P A C K

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel
LAPU Graduation Sash
25 LAPU Personalized Announcements
No Diploma Frame

Associates        $159.99
Bachelor       $159.99
Master (with Hood)        $204.99

P A C K A G E  4  -  E S S E N T I A L S  G R A D  P A C K

$49.99
$49.99
$94.99
$14.90
$21.30
$69.99
$14.95

BUY ITEMS INDIVIDUALLY
Associates Gown with Cap & LAPU Seal Tassel 
Bachelor Gown with Cap & LAPU Seal Tassel 
Master Gown/Hood with Cap & LAPU Seal Tassel 
Cap and Gown Shipping before 11/5
Cap and Gown Rush Shipping after 11/5
25 LAPU Personalized Announcements 
Announcement Shipping

LAPU Graduation Sash
Je�erson Medallion Diploma Frame
Classic Medallion Diploma Frame
Classic Embossed Diploma Frame
Diploma Frame Shipping

$44.99
$179.99
$169.99
$149.99

$25.00

C O N G R A T S
C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 3  !

You may order your LAPU Announcements anytime. 
Please allow 2-3 weeks for processing and shipping.

$ 1 9 +  S A V I N G S$ 1 9 +  S A V I N G S

$ 1 4 +  S A V I N G S

For questions please email lapucapandgown@apu.edu.

Now through November 5th • Order online at herff.ly/lapu

Order a GradPack that includes a frame and receive 
FREE shipping on your frame and announcements.

Over $39 in savings!




