

LAPU GRADS -ORDER & SAVE ON GRAD PACKS!

Now through November 5th • Order online at herff.ly/lapu

PACKAGE 1 - JEFFERSON MEDALLION GRAD PACK

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel LAPU Graduation Sash 25 LAPU Personalized Announcements Jefferson Medallion Diploma Frame

Associates \$319.99 Bachelor \$319.99 Master (with Hood) \$364.99



\$19 + SAVINGS

PACKAGE 2 - CLASSIC MEDALLION GRAD PACK

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel LAPU Graduation Sash 25 LAPU Personalized Announcements Classic Medallion Diploma Frame

Associates \$309.99
Bachelor \$309.99
Master (with Hood) \$354.99



\$19 + SAVINGS

PACKAGE 3 - CLASSIC EMBOSSED GRAD PACK

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel LAPU Graduation Sash 25 LAPU Personalized Announcements Classic Embossed Diploma Frame

Associates \$294.99 Bachelor \$294.99 Master (with Hood) \$339.99



\$14 + SAVINGS

PACKAGE 4 - ESSENTIALS GRAD PACK

Cap, Gown, LAPU Seal Tassel LAPU Graduation Sash 25 LAPU Personalized Announcements No Diploma Frame

Associates \$159.99
Bachelor \$159.99
Master (with Hood) \$204.99



Tax not included. Visa, MC and Discover accepted. No cash or check sales accepted. Please allow 2-3 weeks for processing and shipping.

PLEASE NOTE: Receipt of cap and gown apparel does not guarantee clearance to graduate.

Order a GradPack that includes a frame and receive FREE shipping on your frame and announcements.

Over \$39 in savings!

BUY ITEMS INDIVIDUALLY

\$49.99	LAPU Graduation Sash	\$44.99
		\$179.99
	•	\$169.99
	•	\$149.99
	•	\$25.00
	Diploma Frame Shipping	725.00
	\$49.99 \$49.99 \$94.99 \$14.90 \$21.30 \$69.99	\$49.99 Jefferson Medallion Diploma Frame \$94.99 Classic Medallion Diploma Frame \$14.90 Classic Embossed Diploma Frame \$21.30 Diploma Frame Shipping

You may order your LAPU Announcements anytime. Please allow 2-3 weeks for processing and shipping.